PIZZA
CHEESE
EACH
ITEM

B & E PIZZA
18992 Main Street Broadway, OH 43007
937-246-8043

MINI SMALL
$5.25 $10.50

MEDIUM  LARGE
$12.50 $15.00

JUMBO
$18.00

$0.50 $1.50 $2.00 $2.50 $3.00

ITEMS: Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Pepper, Tomatoes, Onion, Banana Peppers
Black Olives, Green Olives, Jalapeno's, Bacon, Pineapple

Our pizza have home made crust and we make our own sauce. Our cheese is 100% whole milk

Smoked provolone.

Subs & Sandwiches Sides
B&E $9.50 French Fries
Ham & Cheese $9.50 Stuffed Jalapeno's
Turkey $9.39 Cheese Sticks
BLT Sub $8.79 Onion Rings
BLT Sandwich $5.79 Wings 6
Veggie Sub $6.99 10
Grilled Cheese $1.99
Grilled Ham/Cheese $3.99 Salads
Grilled Chicken $9.00
Hamburger $6.29 Small Tossed
Cheeseburger $6.79  Add bacon $1.00 Large Tossed
Small Steak $6.29  Add cheese .50 Small Chef
Fried Bologna $4.59 Large Chef
Turkey Bacon Club $6.79 Grilled Chicken

Cheesy Bread
Pizza Bread

$3.99
$8.99 3 toppings & cheese

$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$6.50
$11.00

$3.99
$4.99
$5.79
$9.99
$12.75



