B & E PIZZA

18992 Main Street Broadway, OH 43007

937-246-8043

PIZZA	MINI	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	JUMBO
CHEESE	\$5.25	\$10.50	\$12.50	\$15.00	\$18.00
EACH ITEM	\$0.50	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00

ITEMS: Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Pepper, Tomatoes, Onion, Banana Peppers Black Olives, Green Olives, Jalapeno's, Bacon, Pineapple

Our pizza have home made crust and we make our own sauce. Our cheese is 100% whole milk Smoked provolone.

Sides

Jubs & Januwiches	Subs	&	Sandwiches
-------------------	------	---	------------

B&E	\$9.50		French Frie	S	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$9.50		Stuffed Jala	peno's	\$5.00
Turkey	\$9.39		Cheese Sticks		\$4.00
BLT Sub	\$8.79		Onion Ring	s	\$4.50
BLT Sandwich	\$5.79		Wings	6	\$6.50
Veggie Sub	\$6.99			10	\$11.00
Grilled Cheese	\$1.99				
Grilled Ham/Cheese	\$3.99			Salads	
Grilled Chicken	\$9.00				
Hamburger	\$6.29		Small Tosse	ed	\$3.99
Cheeseburger	\$6.79	Add bacon \$1.00	Large Tosse	ed	\$4.99
Small Steak	\$6.29	Add cheese .50	Small Chef		\$5.79
Fried Bologna	\$4.59		Large Chef		\$9.99
Turkey Bacon Club	\$6.79		Grilled Chio	ken	\$12.75
Cheesy Bread	\$3.99				
Pizza Bread	\$8.99	3 toppings & cheese			